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BY HELICOPTER

ATURDAY,

BRING . - -
ot ~ Arriving At

FAMILY ~ MEMORIAL PARK

10:30 A.M. SANTA Will Be
Escorted From The Park To The
Easf End of Stouffville And Then

To The West End, Then

LG, | ¢ CLOWN
To See SANTA . E Back To Hie

{1 . R |
5}_ Arrive by Helicopter || = ' - '*"

You Enjoy So Much Will Be On'Haﬁd'For Your 'Ente-'rt'ainment at | !_j
- e - g 10:00 a.m. Before Santa Arrives at 10: 30 .
EVERYONE BE .|| Gt L I . S
_ I | Bl She - _ * Saturday Morning, November 30
SURE TO. COME 4 on Maln Street Al;o — Friday Evenlng, Dec. 6 & Thurs:l.emr Evenlng, Dec. 19

RS[[SANTA’S CHLL ‘
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Next to
Banl. of Nouz Scot:a

FAVOU RS

for the

CHII.DREN

Brlng Your Famlly Any’rlme
“As Shown On Schedule

Tues., Dec. 3 — 1.30' p.m. to 3 30 p.m,
Wed., Dec. 4 — 1.30 p.m. to 3.30 p.m..

" Thurs., Dec. 5 — 1.30 p.m. to 3.30 p.m. |
Fri., Dec. 6 — 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. & 7.00 to 9.00 p.m.
Sat., Dec. 7 — 10 a.m. to 12 noon & 1.30 to 3.30 p m,
Tues., Dec. 10 — 1.30 p.m. to 330 p.m.
Wed., Dec. 11 - 1.30 p.m. to.3.30 p.m.
Thurs.,, Dec. 12 - 1.30 p.m. to 3.30 p.m.
Fri., Dec. 13 — 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. & 7.00 to 9.00 p.m.
Sat., Dec. 14 — 10 a.m. to 12 noon & 1.30 to 3.30 p.m.
Fri., Dec. 20 — 1.30 to 3.30 p.m. & 7.00 to 9.00 p.m.
Sat., Dec. 21 — 10 a.m. to 12 noon & 1.30 to 3.30 p.m.
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| ) coMmic BOOKS
% CANDY CANES
& BALLOONS, Etc.
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— Clip This Coupon —
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VOUCHERS TO BE DRAWN

pl 3 : 20 — $5.00 LUCKY DRAW. - : )
(S - FNES. |
< R T R sty U QNG EORE O P e
E(? | ADDRESS ........ A - :
B LTOWIN ol b i st e O — SR | R T
' FILL ouT YGUR COUPON AND DROP IT INTO A BARREL LOCATED ON STOUFFVILLE MAIN 3T.,

RRAEE

*)‘ _ : A, | Vouchers redcemable till Dec. 24ith. ; _I S A - g
- _ NEAR SANTA S CHALET". YOU MAY CASH YOUCHER IN ANY PLACE OF BUSINESS IN STOUFFVILLE A‘;%F




